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2024 Tournament Schedule

Date Day Tees Event

April 13 Saturday G 4 Man Kickoff Scramble-Gold Tees
April 21 Sunday wW 2 Man Better Ball

May 4 Saturday wW 4 Man Stableford

May 19 Sunday wW 2 Man Match vs Par

June 1/2 Saturday/Sunday B President’s Cup

June 15 Saturday wW 4 Man Par 139

June 29 Saturday wW 4 Man Best Ball

July 20/21 Saturday/Sunday W/B Club Championships - Rounds 1&2
July 27/28 Saturday/Sunday W/B Club Championships - Rounds 3&4
August 9/11 Friday/Sunday W/G RGC Invitational

August 24 Saturday wW 4 Man Lone Wolf

September 8 Sunday wW Ridgefield Cup Matches
September 21 Saturday wW 4 Man Nassau

October 5/6 Saturday/Sunday W 2 Man 2 Day Shootout

October 20 Sunday wW 4 Club Flag Derby

November 2 Saturday G 2 Man Scramble-Gold Tees

6 Rounds Season-Long Weekends B Tony Pisano Cup (Individual Match Play)
6 Rounds Season-Long Weekends W Team Match Play (2 Man Teams)

= Assigned Tee Times



